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Total Number of Voters : 7,617 of 17,993 = 42.33% Precincts Reporting 11 of 11 = 100.00%

| Party I | Candidate Il Total I

24-317: City of St. Paul - Renewal of Current Three-Year Local Option Tax for City Operations, Vote For 1

Yes 48 55.81%
No 38 44.19%
Cast Votes: 86 100.00%

Over Votes: 0 0.00%

Under Votes: 0 0.00%

24-318: City of Idanha - Amends Charter: Changes election of Mayor and Council, Vote For 1

Yes 20 90.91%
No 2 9.09%
Cast Votes: 22 100.00%

Over Votes: 0 0.00%

Under Votes: 0 0.00%

24-319: City of Idanha - Amends Charter: Sets date and time for all Council meetings, Vote For 1

Yes 20 90.91%
No 2 9.09%
Cast Votes: 22 100.00%

Over Votes: 0 0.00%

Under Votes: 0 0.00%

24-320: City of Idanha - Amends Charter: Requires Voter Approval of Taxes, Fees, and Charges, Vote For 1

Yes 18 81.82%
No 4 18.18%
Cast Votes: 22 100.00%

Over Votes: 0 0.00%

Under Votes: 0 0.00%

24-321: City of Detroit - Clarifies residency requirement to hold elective office in the City, Vote For 1

Yes 50 51.55%
No 47 48.45%
Cast Votes: 97 97.98%
Over Votes: 0 0.00%

Under Votes: 2 2.02%
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24-322: City of Detroit - Requires Mayor to be an elected City Council member, Vote For 1

Yes 52 52.53%
No 47 4A7.47%
Cast Votes: 99 100.00%

Over Votes: 0 0.00%

Under Votes: 0 0.00%

24-323: City of Detroit - Requires Mayor to have eighteen months prior city councilor experience, Vote For 1

Yes 40 40.40%
No 59 59.60%
Cast Votes: 99 100.00%

Over Votes: 0 0.00%

Under Votes: 0 0.00%

24-324: City of Keizer - Charter Amendment Would Approve Public Safety Communications Fee, Vote For 1

Yes 1,480 19.99%
No 5,924 80.01%
Cast Votes: 7,404 99.92%
Over Votes: 0 0.00%

Under Votes: 6 0.08%




